

| Particulars                                | Details of actual measurement |   |   |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|----|------------------|
|                                            | No.                           | L | B | D  |                  |
| Abstract of cost                           |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| (1) cleaning and brushing road level       |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - by original means etc                |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 0.9217 from TMBP-16                  |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 62032.43                                 |                               |   |   | RS | 57070.00         |
| (2) Providing earth shoulder               |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 4071.00 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-22  |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 260.21                                   |                               |   |   | RS | 1059315.00       |
| (3) Providing WSB 40-11 In                 |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| POT patch etc                              |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 118.70 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16   |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 2273.45                                  |                               |   |   | RS | 269859.00        |
| (4) Providing WBM 40-2 In                  |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| POT patch work etc                         |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 112.34 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16   |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 4403.15                                  |                               |   |   | RS | 494649.00        |
| (5) Providing WBM 40-3 In                  |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| POT patch work etc                         |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 1043.64 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16  |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 4265.46                                  |                               |   |   | RS | 4451605.00       |
| (6) Providing P-trunk work etc             |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 11212.50 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16 |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 56.66                                    |                               |   |   | RS | 635300.00        |
| (7) Providing rack work with etc           |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 22425.00 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16 |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 19.19                                    |                               |   |   | RS | 430336.00        |
| (8) Providing BM etc                       |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| Qty - 560.63 M <sup>3</sup> from TMBP-16   |                               |   |   |    |                  |
| @ 1109.3.19                                |                               |   |   | RS | 6219135.00       |
| (9) Providing SBC etc                      |                               |   |   |    |                  |

Continuation

1,36,17,909.00

| Particulars                                 | Details of actual measurement |   |   | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|------------------|
|                                             | No.                           | L | B |                  |
| Qty - 280.32 m <sup>3</sup> from TM BP - 17 |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 13447.95                                  |                               |   |   | Rs 3769729.00    |
| (10) Const. of dry lean concrete            |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 36.23 m <sup>3</sup> from TM BP - 17  |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 5040.15                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 182605.00     |
| (11) Providing panel concrete               |                               |   |   |                  |
| M-30 grade etc                              |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 754.69 m <sup>3</sup> from TM BP - 17 |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 8486.93 m <sup>3</sup> from TM BP - 17    |                               |   |   |                  |
|                                             |                               |   |   | Rs 6405001.00    |
| (12) Providing km stone                     |                               |   |   |                  |
| a) km stone - 6.00 NO from TM BP - 21       |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 2653.49                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 15921.00      |
| b) 200 M stone - 18.00 NO from TM BP - 21   |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 754.54                                    |                               |   |   | Rs 13582.00      |
| (13) Providing and Fixing RCB               |                               |   |   |                  |
| reflectors traffic signs board              |                               |   |   |                  |
| (i) 600mm equilateral A                     |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 16.00 NO from TM BP - 21              |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 4264.54                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 68233.00      |
| (ii) 600mm circular                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 4.00 NO from TM BP - 21               |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 4200.49                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 16802.00      |
| (iii) 600 x 450 mm                          |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 8.00 NO from TM BP - 21               |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 4056.75                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 32454.00      |
| (iv) 750 mm side octagon                    |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 2.00 NO from TM BP - 21               |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 6223.83                                   |                               |   |   | Rs 12448.00      |
| (14) Providing boundary pillar              |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty - 40.00 NO from TM BP - 21              |                               |   |   |                  |
| @ 692.43                                    |                               |   |   | Rs 27697.00      |

Continuation

2,41,61,781.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **2461781:00**

| Particulars                                                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                                                                           | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| (15) Providing Road marking etc<br>Qty - 5.98 m <sup>2</sup> from TMRP - 21<br>Qty - 610.00 m <sup>2</sup> from TMRP - 21 |                               |   |   |   | RS 477502.00     |
| (16) CC Portion<br>Qty - 322.00 m <sup>2</sup> from TMRP - 21                                                             |                               |   |   |   | RS 283048.00     |
| (17) Planting of tree<br>Qty - 140.00 NO from TMRP - 21                                                                   |                               |   |   |   | RS 156383.00     |
| (18) Providing MR, median, citizen<br>information board etc<br>Qty - 3.00 NO from TMRP - 22                               |                               |   |   |   | RS 32235.00      |
| (19) Providing direction and<br>place identification etc<br>Qty - 3.00 m <sup>2</sup> from TMRP - 22                      |                               |   |   |   | RS 52980.00      |
| (20) Discontinuing of old structure<br>(a) PCC - 2.43 m <sup>3</sup> from TMRP - 17                                       |                               |   |   |   | RS 1201.00       |
| (b) B/W - 32.03 m <sup>3</sup> from TMRP - 17                                                                             |                               |   |   |   | RS 25939.00      |
| (c) above 600 mm to 900 mm PHP<br>Qty - 15.00 M from TMRP - 17                                                            |                               |   |   |   | RS 4301.00       |
| (21) Elevation excavation foot under<br>Qty - 87.82 m <sup>3</sup> from TMRP - 17                                         |                               |   |   |   | RS 28692.00      |
| (22) Providing PCC MIS as leveling<br>Qty - 13.64 m <sup>3</sup> from TMRP - 17                                           |                               |   |   |   | RS 6291.45       |

Continuation

**2,53,09,877:00**

| Particulars                                | Details of actual measurement |   |   |     | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|-----|------------------|
|                                            | No.                           | L | B | D   |                  |
| (22) Main cement concrete                  |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| for sub structure of HPC                   |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| Qty - 9.943 m <sup>3</sup> from TMRP-18    |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| @ 7358.09                                  |                               |   |   | RS  | 658034.00        |
| (23) Providing RCCNP3 HPC for              |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| 1000 mm dia etc                            |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| Qty - 22.50 m from TMRP-18                 |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| @ 6621.53                                  |                               |   |   | RS  | 148984.00        |
| (24) Providing painting of                 |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| Parapet wall etc                           |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| Qty - 61.92 m <sup>2</sup> from TMRP-22    |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| @ 115.90                                   |                               |   |   | RS  | 7177.00          |
|                                            |                               |   |   |     | 28124072.00      |
| (25) Inst- 18% -                           |                               |   |   | RS  | 4702333.00       |
| (26) WOC- 2% -                             |                               |   |   | RS  | 261241.00        |
| (27) SF -                                  |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| (A) Earth - 4071.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ 35.01 |                               |   |   |     |                  |
| 10% -                                      |                               |   |   | RS  | 14253.00         |
| Previous SF -                              |                               |   |   | RS  | 264076.00        |
| Total SF -                                 |                               |   |   |     | 278329.00        |
| Grand total -                              |                               |   |   |     | 31365975.00      |
| less - 31% -                               |                               |   |   |     | 9723452.00       |
|                                            |                               |   |   |     | 21642523.00      |
| less previous pay (-)                      |                               |   |   |     | 18607670.00      |
|                                            |                               |   |   |     | 3034853.00       |
|                                            |                               |   |   | say | 30,34,853        |
| Limit RS > 30,34,853.00                    |                               |   |   | @   | 20%              |
| C&P material                               |                               |   |   |     | 20%              |
| material statement                         |                               |   |   |     |                  |

(1) Earth - 45 Continuation  
 71-00 M  
 20/07/23  
 AE